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       Resultat Kretsmästerskap fältskjutning C-vapen 

och kretsfältskjutning A-, B- och R-vapen   

Lycksele 26/5-07    

             Kretsmästare C-vapen    

1. Peter Stenlund Norsjö Psk 47/22 särskj.  
2. Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk 47/22 särskj.  
3. Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 47/21 särskj. 
4. Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina Psk 46/22   
5. Magnus Olofsson Vännäs Psk 46/22  
6. Örjan Lundberg Malå Psk 46/22  
7. Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 46/22  
8. Leif Svahn Malå Psk 46/21  
9. Krister Landström Umeå Pk 46/21  
10. Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 46/19  
11. Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 45/21  
12. Fredrik Vennerberg Storuman Pk 45/20  
13. Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 44/22  
14. Olle Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 44/21  
15. Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 44/20  
16. Håkan Karlsson Lycksele Psk 42/22  
17. Per Norgren Umeå Pk 42/21  
18. Jonas Jonsson Nysätra Pk 42/20  
19. Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk 41/21  
20. Bernt Andersson Lycksele Psk 41/20  
21. Krister Sjöberg Lycksele Psk 41/19  
22. Dan Östlund Skellefteå Psf 41/19  
23. Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 41/19  
24. Thomas Borén Umeå Pk 41/18  
25. Rolf Jansson Lycksele Psk 40/21  
26. Torgny Nolén Vilhelmina Psk 40/20  
27. Per-Anders Örnehult Lycksele Psk 40/20  
28. Hans Linder Arvidsjaur Psk 40/20  
29. Ove Lundqvist Malå Psk 40/20  
30. Lennart Löfgren Sikeå Pk 40/19  
31. Mathias Nilsson Lycksele Psk 39/21  
32. Krister Johansson Vilhelmina Psk 39/18  
33. Magnus Pålsson Umeå Pk 38/20  
34. Kurt Johansson Lycksele Psk 37/20  
35. Peter Glaas Norsjö Psk 37/19  
36. Jörgen Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 37/19  
37. Eric Högman Lycksele Psk 37/19  
38. Rolf Viklund Nysätra Pk 37/18  
39. Johannes Bjuhr Storuman Pk 36/20 
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40. Mikael Häggström Umeå Pk 36/18  
41. Jörgen Lindblom Norsjö Psk 36/18  
42. Emil Bergström Malå Psk 36/17  
43. Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 35/19  
44. Thomas Ålstig Vilhelmina Psk 34/18  
45. Bruno Moberg Malå Psk  33/20  
46. Jesper Ahlenius Lycksele Psk 31/19  
47. Ulf Eriksson Nysätra Pk 30/19  
48. Peder Persson Lycksele Psk 29/18  
49. Jakob Schöld Lycksele Psk 28/15  
50. Dick Berg Vännäs Psk 26/18  
51. Staffan Segerlund Malå Psk 26/15  
52. Johan Brännström Vilhelmina Psk 25/13  
53. Jim Ylipää Vännäs Psk 19/12  

 

Kretsmästare Dam   

1. Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 46/21  
2. Caroline Nilsson Lycksele Psk 33/17     

Kretsmästare VY   

1. Lennart Borgström Storuman Pk 42/21  
2. Göran Sehlstedt Umeå Pk 39/20  
3. Hans Moritz Rundvik Pk 32/18  
4. Kjell-Erik Eriksson Lycksele Polisen 32/17    

Kretsmästare VÄ  

             1. Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk 46/21  
2. Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå Psf 43/21   
3. Kurt Johansson Malå Psk 42/20   
4. Rune Karlsson Nysätra Pk 40/19  
5. Kurt Lindblom Åsele Psk 38/20  
6. Sven-Erik Johansson Åsele Psk 29/18  

           Lag C-vapen   

1. Norsjö Psk Peter Stenlund    
Torbjörn Nilsson    
Kurt Marklund 141/65   

2. Malå Psk Örjan Lundberg    
Leif Svahn    
Ove Lundqvist 132/63   

4. Vilhelmina Psk Åke Dahlberg    
Valter Sörlin    
Sune Nybrand 131/63  
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5. Umeå Pk Krister Landström    

Per Norgren    
Thomas Borén 129/60   

6. Burträsk Pk Peter Lundström    
Olle Lundqvist    
Jörgen Lundqvist 126/61   

7. Lycksele Psk Håkan Karlsson    
Bernt Andersson    
Krister Sjöberg 124/61   

8. Vännäs Psk Magnus Olofsson    
Tomas Backlund    
Dick Berg 116/60   

8. Nysätra Pk Jonas Jonsson    
Rolf Viklund    
Ulf Eriksson 109/57     

       C-vapen

       

Std.med.  
JUN   

1. Johan Brännström Vilhelmina Psk 25/13   

        C 1  
1. Thomas Borén Umeå Pk 41/18  
2. Krister Johansson Vilhelmina Psk 39/18  
3. Magnus Pålsson Umeå Pk 38/20  
4. Peter Glaas Norsjö Psk 37/19  
5. Johannes Bjuhr Storuman Pk 36/20  
6. Bruno Moberg Malå Psk 33/20  
7. Jesper Ahlenius Lycksele Psk 31/19  
8.  Peder Persson Lycksele Psk 29/18  
9. Staffan Segerlund Malå Psk 26/15            

        C 2  
1.  Örjan Lundberg Malå Psk 46/22 S  
2. Leif Svahn Malå Psk 46/21 S  
3. Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 45/21 B  
4. Håkan Karlsson Lycksele Psk 42/22 B  
5. Per Norgren Umeå Pk 42/21 B  
6. Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk 41/21   
7. Bernt Andersson Lycksele Psk 41/20  
8.  Krister Sjöberg Lycksele Psk 41/19  
9. Dan Östlund Skellefteå Psf 41/19  
10. Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 41/19 
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11. Rolf Jansson  Lycksele Psk 40/21  
12. Torgny Nolén Vilhelmina Psk 40/20  
13. Per-Anders Örnehult Lycksele Psk 40/20  
14. Hans Linder Arvidsjaur Psk 40/20  
15. Mathias Nilsson Lycksele Psk 39/21  
16. Kurt Johansson Lycksele Psk 37/20  
17. Jörgen Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 37/19  
18. Eric Högman Lycksele Psk 37/19  
19. Rolf Viklund Nysätra Pk 37/18  
20. Jörgen Lindblom Norsjö Psk 36/18  
21. Emil Bergström Malå Psk 36/17  
22. Thomas Ålstig Vilhelmina Psk 34/18  
23. Ulf Eriksson Nysätra Pk 30/19  
24. Jakob Schöld Lycksele Psk 28/15  
25. Dick Berg Vännäs Psk 26/18  
26. Jim Ylipää Vännäs Psk 19/12  

        C 3  
1. Peter Stenlund Norsjö Psk 47/22         S  
2.  Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk 47/22         S 
3. Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 47/21         S  
4. Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina Psk 46/22  S  
5. Magnus Olofsson Vännäs Psk 46/22  S  
6. Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 46/22 S  
7. Krister Landström Umeå Pk 46/21 S  
8. Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 46/19 S  
9. Fredrik Vennerberg Storuman Pk 45/20 B  
10. Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 44/22 B  
11. Olle Lindqvist Burträsk Pk 44/21 B  
12. Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 44/20 B  
13. Jonas Jonsson Nysätra Pk 42/20 B  
14. Ove Lundqvist Malå Psk 40/20  
15. Lennart Löfgren Sikeå Pk 40/19  
16. Mikael Häggström Umeå Pk 36/18  
17. Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 35/19   

      VY  
1. Lennart Borgström Storuman Pk 42/21 B  
2. Göran Sehlstedt Umeå Pk 39/20  
3. Hans Moritz Rundvik Pk 32/18  
4. Kjell-Erik Eriksson Lycksele Polisen 32/17  

       VÄ  
1. Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk 46/21 S  
2. Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå Psf 43/21 B  
3. Kurt Johansson Malå Psk 42/20 B  
4. Rune Karlsson Nysätra Pk 40/19  
5. Kurt Lindblom Åsele Psk 38/20  
6. Sven-Erik Johansson Åsele Psk 29/18  
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       D 2   

1. Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 46/21 S  
2. Caroline Nilsson Lycksele Psk 33/17   

      R-vapen

    

1. Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 46/21  
2. Lennart Röös Skellefteå Psf 43/21  
3. Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 42/22  
4. Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk 41/21  
5. Göran Sehlstedt Umeå Pk 41/20  
5. Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå Psf 38/20  
6. Hans Linder Arvidsjaur Psk 37/21  
7. Per Norgren  Umeå Pk 34/17  
8. Magnus Olofsson Vännäs Psk 33/18  
9. Peter Glaas Norsjö Psk 31/20  
10. Rolf Viklund Nysätra Pk 30/18  
11. Jim Ylipää Vännäs Psk 30/17  
12. Jörgen Lindblom Norsjö Psk 29/17  
13. Jörgen Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 26/19  
14. Ulf Eriksson Nysätra Pk 24/13  
15. Dick Berg Vännäs Psk 14/13  

      A-vapen

   

A 1   
1. Johannes Bjuhr Storuman Pk 43/21   
2. Stefan Gimbergsson Umeå Pk 27/16   
3. Krister Johansson Vilhelmina Psk 24/11   
4. Erik Källman Skjutjärnet 14/9  

        A 2  
1. Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 41/21   
2. Dan Östlund Skellefteå Psf 40/19   
3. Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 40/18   
4. Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 38/20  
5. Leif Svahn Malå Psk 36/19  
6. Lennart Röös Skellefteå Psf 35/17  

        A 3  
1. Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk 46/21   
2. Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 45/20   
3. Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf 44/21   
4. Ulf Löfgren Sikeå Pk 43/22  
5. Krister Landström Umeå Pk 42/21  
6. Peter Stenlund Norsjö Psk 41/21  
7. Olle Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 41/21  
8. Lennart Borgström Storuman Pk 38/21 
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9. Lennart Löfgren Sikeå Pk 37/19  
10. Mikael Häggström Umeå Pk 35/19  
11. Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 28/16  
12. Fredrik Vennerberg  Storuman Pk 24/14        
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